
WN

8/3/2021

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $115.00 $71.00 $44.00  0.79 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.79
20 SPOT Totals: $71.00 $115.00 $44.00 

4 $791.35 $366.00 $425.35  5.40  0.78  0.044 SPOT

 5.40
4 SPOT Totals: $366.00 $791.35 $425.35 

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.03
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $44.50 $46.66 ($2.16)  0.30  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $192.65 $75.00 $117.65  1.32  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $89.00 $0.00 $89.00  0.61  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $44.50 $2.22 $42.28  0.30  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $44.50 $4.00 $40.50  0.30  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.83
BEST BET Totals: $127.88 $415.15 $287.27 

40 $186.00 $162.00 $24.00  1.27 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.27
BOTTOM S Totals: $162.00 $186.00 $24.00 

32 $40.00 $3.00 $37.00  0.27 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.27
EDGE S Totals: $3.00 $40.00 $37.00 

4 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.90 $0.00 $0.90  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.06
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 

3 $240.00 $226.50 $13.50  1.64  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $181.00 $305.00 ($124.00)  1.24  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $17.00 $3.75 $13.25  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $18.75 $2.00 $16.75  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1.00 $0.25 $0.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $8.00 $5.50 $2.50  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

 3.25
MEAN GR Totals: $543.00 $475.75 ($67.25)

2 $4.00 $0.50 $3.50  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $4.00 $3.50 

8 $1,630.20 $280.80 $1,349.40  11.13  1.00  0.11PENNY

 11.13
PENNY Totals: $280.80 $1,630.20 $1,349.40 

1 $189.00 $196.50 ($7.50)  1.29  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,920.10 $715.00 $1,205.10  13.11  0.78  0.10Regular

3 $550.50 $218.25 $332.25  3.76  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $164.00 $32.77 $131.23  1.12  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $119.50 $6.00 $113.50  0.82  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $194.00 $19.75 $174.25  1.32  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $162.00 $94.50 $67.50  1.11  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $107.50 $8.00 $99.50  0.73  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,000.50 $537.00 $463.50  6.83  0.72  0.05Regular

11 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $16.00 $12.00 $4.00  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

 30.38
Regular Totals: $1,840.27 $4,448.60 $2,608.33 

1 $917.84 $641.84 $276.00  6.27  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $2,533.95 $1,387.80 $1,146.15  17.30  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,469.28 $1,028.61 $440.67  10.03  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $358.00 $215.20 $142.80  2.44  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 36.12
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,273.45 $5,289.07 $2,015.62 

3 $925.00 $392.00 $533.00  6.32  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $90.00 $0.00 $90.00  0.61  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.24  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.12  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 7.32
SUPERSP Totals: $392.00 $1,072.00 $680.00 

40 $163.00 $90.00 $73.00  1.11 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.11
TOP S Totals: $90.00 $163.00 $73.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $14,644.12 $7,149.90 $7,494.22 
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